
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM4 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 13 RATO M. 56.116
Migliore

1 58.793 + 02.677 10:02:15.094  68,580

2 56.356 + 00.240 10:03:11.450  71,545

3 3:40.067 + 2:43.951 10:06:51.517  18,322

4 57.894 + 01.778 10:07:49.411  69,645

5 1:03.594 + 07.478 10:08:53.005  63,402

6 56.341 + 00.225 10:09:49.346  71,564

7 3:04.707 + 2:08.591 10:12:54.053  21,829

8 56.116 --------- 10:13:50.169  71,851

 Po. 2 - # 1 SCIARRETTA A. + 00.124
Diff. Primo

1 5:25.758 + 4:29.518 10:07:13.873  12,377

2 56.908 + 00.668 10:08:10.781  70,851

3 56.396 + 00.156 10:09:07.177  71,494

4 56.348 + 00.108 10:10:03.525  71,555

5 56.240 --------- 10:10:59.765  71,693

6 4:03.327 + 3:07.087 10:15:03.092  16,570

 Po. 3 - # 5 ARDUINI I. + 00.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.755 + 05.468 10:01:12.969  65,290

2 56.914 + 00.627 10:02:09.883  70,844

3 56.736 + 00.449 10:03:06.619  71,066

4 1:03.225 + 06.938 10:04:09.844  63,772

5 56.474 + 00.187 10:05:06.318  71,396

6 6:05.459 + 5:09.172 10:11:11.777  11,033

7 56.287 --------- 10:12:08.064  71,633

8 3:55.222 + 2:58.935 10:16:03.286  17,141

 Po. 4 - # 210 MOROSI A. + 00.273
Diff. Primo

1 57.085 + 00.696 10:05:23.967  70,632

2 56.724 + 00.335 10:06:20.691  71,081

3 56.404 + 00.015 10:07:17.095  71,484

4 3:30.352 + 2:33.963 10:10:47.447  19,168

5 56.446 + 00.057 10:11:43.893  71,431

6 1:12.996 + 16.607 10:12:56.889  55,236

7 56.389 --------- 10:13:53.278  71,503

 Po. 5 - # 69 VANDI K. + 00.397
Diff. Primo

1 57.374 + 00.861 10:01:56.865  70,276

2 2:51.620 + 1:55.107 10:04:48.485  23,494

3 56.513 --------- 10:05:44.998  71,346

4 56.839 + 00.326 10:06:41.837  70,937

5 4:03.134 + 3:06.621 10:10:44.971  16,583

6 56.531 + 00.018 10:11:41.502  71,324

7 4:17.616 + 3:21.103 10:15:59.118  15,651

 Po. 6 - # 84 GOURDON T. + 00.585
Diff. Primo

1 57.340 + 00.639 10:05:59.366  70,317

2 56.805 + 00.104 10:06:56.171  70,980

3 2:46.163 + 1:49.462 10:09:42.334  24,265

4 56.892 + 00.191 10:10:39.226  70,871

5 56.848 + 00.147 10:11:36.074  70,926

6 2:41.510 + 1:44.809 10:14:17.584  24,964

7 56.701 --------- 10:15:14.285  71,110

 Po. 7 - # 52 MALONE M. + 00.595
Diff. Primo

1 58.787 + 02.076 10:02:15.659  68,587

2 57.626 + 00.915 10:03:13.285  69,968

3 4:04.122 + 3:07.411 10:07:17.407  16,516

4 57.300 + 00.589 10:08:14.707  70,366

5 56.959 + 00.248 10:09:11.666  70,788

6 1:28.032 + 31.321 10:10:39.698  45,802

7 56.711 --------- 10:11:36.409  71,097

8 3:31.519 + 2:34.808 10:15:07.928  19,062

 Po. 8 - # 15 BASTIANELLI M. + 00.615
Diff. Primo

1 58.827 + 02.096 10:02:15.310  68,540

2 56.847 + 00.116 10:03:12.157  70,927

3 3:39.596 + 2:42.865 10:06:51.753  18,361

4 57.792 + 01.061 10:07:49.545  69,767

5 1:03.613 + 06.882 10:08:53.158  63,383

6 56.731 --------- 10:09:49.889  71,072

7 3:04.313 + 2:07.582 10:12:54.202  21,876

8 56.901 + 00.170 10:13:51.103  70,860

 Po. 9 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. + 00.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.597 + 03.750 10:01:07.338  66,538

2 58.163 + 01.316 10:02:05.501  69,322

3 1:02.449 + 05.602 10:03:07.950  64,565

4 57.358 + 00.511 10:04:05.308  70,295

5 2:46.726 + 1:49.879 10:06:52.034  24,183

6 57.664 + 00.817 10:07:49.698  69,922

7 57.226 + 00.379 10:08:46.924  70,457

8 57.184 + 00.337 10:09:44.108  70,509

9 1:08.237 + 11.390 10:10:52.345  59,088

10 57.505 + 00.658 10:11:49.850  70,116

11 1:04.625 + 07.778 10:12:54.475  62,391

12 56.847 --------- 10:13:51.322  70,927

 Po. 10 - # 8 BERTOLA E. + 00.834
Diff. Primo

1 58.489 + 01.539 10:03:37.605  68,936

2 57.151 + 00.201 10:04:34.756  70,550

3 3:23.300 + 2:26.350 10:07:58.056  19,833

4 57.843 + 00.893 10:08:55.899  69,706

5 57.002 + 00.052 10:09:52.901  70,734

6 1:07.463 + 10.513 10:11:00.364  59,766

7 2:45.159 + 1:48.209 10:13:45.523  24,413

8 56.950 --------- 10:14:42.473  70,799

9 1:04.279 + 07.329 10:15:46.752  62,727

 Po. 11 - # 22 CUCCU M. + 00.926
Diff. Primo

1 57.505 + 00.463 10:05:24.967  70,116

2 57.164 + 00.122 10:06:22.131  70,534

3 57.042 --------- 10:07:19.173  70,685

4 57.507 + 00.465 10:08:16.680  70,113

5 4:35.117 + 3:38.075 10:12:51.797  14,656

6 57.354 + 00.312 10:13:49.151  70,300

7 57.255 + 00.213 10:14:46.406  70,422

8 1:04.559 + 07.517 10:15:50.965  62,454

 Po. 12 - # 70 ESPOSITO E. + 01.246
Diff. Primo

1 59.800 + 02.438 10:02:15.572  67,425

2 57.533 + 00.171 10:03:13.105  70,082

3 4:00.931 + 3:03.569 10:07:14.036  16,735

4 57.362 --------- 10:08:11.398  70,290

Fastest lap: 56.116
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 Po. 13 - # 34 DI FRANCESCO M. + 01.572
Diff. Primo

1 3:52.638 + 2:54.950 10:04:44.287  17,332

2 58.222 + 00.534 10:05:42.509  69,252

3 57.750 + 00.062 10:06:40.259  69,818

4 59.121 + 01.433 10:07:39.380  68,199

5 58.031 + 00.343 10:08:37.411  69,480

6 1:05.182 + 07.494 10:09:42.593  61,858

7 57.688 --------- 10:10:40.281  69,893

8 2:55.209 + 1:57.521 10:13:35.490  23,013

9 57.741 + 00.053 10:14:33.231  69,829

10 58.005 + 00.317 10:15:31.236  69,511

 Po. 14 - # 224 CASADIO F. + 01.892
Diff. Primo

1 58.768 + 00.760 10:02:21.484  68,609

2 2:23.169 + 1:25.161 10:04:44.653  28,163

3 58.014 + 00.006 10:05:42.667  69,500

4 58.019 + 00.011 10:06:40.686  69,494

5 58.563 + 00.555 10:07:39.249  68,849

6 58.008 --------- 10:08:37.257  69,508

7 1:07.382 + 09.374 10:09:44.639  59,838

8 58.402 + 00.394 10:10:43.041  69,039

9 58.102 + 00.094 10:11:41.143  69,395

10 1:13.802 + 15.794 10:12:54.945  54,633

11 1:23.616 + 25.608 10:14:18.561  48,220

 Po. 15 - # 47 GASPARI S. + 02.368
Diff. Primo

1 59.598 + 01.114 10:01:49.259  67,653

2 1:02.591 + 04.107 10:02:51.850  64,418

3 59.939 + 01.455 10:03:51.789  67,268

4 58.904 + 00.420 10:04:50.693  68,450

5 59.005 + 00.521 10:05:49.698  68,333

6 58.775 + 00.291 10:06:48.473  68,601

7 1:02.167 + 03.683 10:07:50.640  64,858

8 58.835 + 00.351 10:08:49.475  68,531

9 58.484 --------- 10:09:47.959  68,942

10 1:13.223 + 14.739 10:11:01.182  55,065

11 1:07.105 + 08.621 10:12:08.287  60,085

12 1:00.581 + 02.097 10:13:08.868  66,556

13 58.611 + 00.127 10:14:07.479  68,793

14 1:01.700 + 03.216 10:15:09.179  65,348

 Po. 16 - # 20 VELOCCI C. + 02.381
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.737 + 03.240 10:01:42.702  65,309

2 59.994 + 01.497 10:02:42.696  67,207

3 59.339 + 00.842 10:03:42.035  67,949

4 3:24.530 + 2:26.033 10:07:06.565  19,713

5 58.977 + 00.480 10:08:05.542  68,366

6 1:03.488 + 04.991 10:09:09.030  63,508

7 58.658 + 00.161 10:10:07.688  68,737

8 58.497 --------- 10:11:06.185  68,927

9 3:12.736 + 2:14.239 10:14:18.921  20,920

10 58.816 + 00.319 10:15:17.737  68,553

 Po. 17 - # 420 PLANO F. + 02.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.362 + 1:48.802 10:03:16.366  24,091

2 59.592 + 01.032 10:04:15.958  67,660

3 58.832 + 00.272 10:05:14.790  68,534

4 58.812 + 00.252 10:06:13.602  68,557

5 1:01.347 + 02.787 10:07:14.949  65,724

6 58.679 + 00.119 10:08:13.628  68,713

7 1:06.974 + 08.414 10:09:20.602  60,202

8 2:38.412 + 1:39.852 10:11:59.014  25,453

9 59.051 + 00.491 10:12:58.065  68,280

10 58.560 --------- 10:13:56.625  68,852

 Po. 18 - # 24 CHOTE J. + 02.771
Diff. Primo

1 59.688 + 00.801 10:01:30.995  67,551

2 59.975 + 01.088 10:02:30.970  67,228

3 3:08.562 + 2:09.675 10:05:39.532  21,383

4 59.400 + 00.513 10:06:38.932  67,879

5 59.307 + 00.420 10:07:38.239  67,985

6 58.887 --------- 10:08:37.126  68,470

7 59.023 + 00.136 10:09:36.149  68,312

8 59.315 + 00.428 10:10:35.464  67,976

9 1:00.229 + 01.342 10:11:35.693  66,944

10 59.475 + 00.588 10:12:35.168  67,793

 Po. 19 - # 89 SCARDELLA T. + 04.250
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.370 + 01.004 10:02:19.700  65,700

2 1:01.151 + 00.785 10:03:20.851  65,935

3 1:01.031 + 00.665 10:04:21.882  66,065

4 1:15.486 + 15.120 10:05:37.368  53,414

5 1:01.457 + 01.091 10:06:38.825  65,607

6 1:20.005 + 19.639 10:07:58.830  50,397

7 1:00.922 + 00.556 10:08:59.752  66,183

8 1:00.366 --------- 10:10:00.118  66,793

9 1:14.063 + 13.697 10:11:14.181  54,440

10 1:00.980 + 00.614 10:12:15.161  66,120

11 1:00.708 + 00.342 10:13:15.869  66,416

Fastest lap: 56.116
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